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EAGLE LAKE
$249,900

Solid Brick School House Built In 1945. 
High Ceilings, & Original Auditorium 

Stage. 1.4 Acre Lot! Lg Main Fl Master 
Bdrm With Walk-In Offi  ce Or Closet. 

Kitchen W/ Massive Picture Windows 
& Vintage Wooden Cabinets. 2822 

Sqft Of Main Fl Living + Lower Lvl Has 
Separate Living Area, Workshop & Rec 
Hall. Walking Distance To Eagle Lake 

Amenities. Needs Special TLC.

4707 COUNTY RD 21 
$199,000

Cute And Cozy 2 Bedroom Home Just 
On The Edge Of Haliburton Village. 
Great Retirement Bungalow Or First 
Time Buyer Home. Full Unfi nished 

Basement. Drilled Well. On Municipal 
Sewers. Enjoy Your Evenings On 

Your Covered Verandah. Spacious 
Backyard For Kids To Play! Just 

Minutes To Town!

MULTIPLE LOTS ON 
HALIBURTON LAKE 

Lot 3 $405,000 + HST  
337’ Frontage 3.7 Acres 
Lot 6 $445,000 + HST  

404’ Frontage 2.4 Acres 
Lot 7 $465,000 + HST  

812’ Frontage 4.8 Acres 
Lot 26 $315,000 + HST  
532` Frontage 3.4 Acres

HINDON LAKE LOTS 
Lot 4 - 277’ of frontage & 2.8 Acres 

$285,000 + HST

Lot 5 - 274’ of frontage & 2.3 Acres 
$285,000 + HST

Excellent swimming & fi shing! Yr Rnd 
private access & Hydro available. 

Ready to build your dream 
cottage today on Peaceful, 

Spring fed Hindon Lk!

Proper�ies of Dis�inc�ion!
Immaculate Winterized 
2 Bdrm Cottage. 166 
Feet Of Sand/Rock 

Shoreline. S/Exp. Storage 
Building! 1024 Sqft Plus 

A Screened-In Haliburton 
Room. Well Treed Lot 

Off ering Privacy 
& Year Round Access.

Executive Lakefront Home 
Or Cottage. Nestled On 
The 5 Lake Chain. 135 
Ft Of Clean Sand/Rock 

Shoreline With 3.2 Acres! 
S/ Exp. 2284 Sqft Of 

Open Concept Design, 
Cathedral Ceilings, Main Fl 
Master Bdrm W/ Ensuite, 
Finished Basement, Easy 
Yr Rnd Access. Just 15 
Minutes To Haliburton.

Yr Round Home/Cottage 
With A Lg Lakeview 

Livingrm, Main Fl Master 
Bdrm, Sunroom With 
Walkout To Lakeview 

Deck, Full Basement W/ 
Guest Bdrm, Detached 2 

Car Garage. Bunkie.
Flat Lvl Waterfront! 

Sand/ Rock Shoreline. 
Yr Rd Twp Road.

1029 CARVER DR. SOYERS LAKE 
$1,150,000

HALIBURTON LAKE $619,000

BEAUTIFUL REDSTONE LAKE $699,900

Sold!
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NEGAUNEE LAKE  $279,900
•  Quiet motor restricted lake w/ 

great privacy
•  4 Season home or cottage has 3 bdrms
•  Open concept kitchen, dining & 

living area

DON’T KEEP ME A SECRET!705-457-0364
lisa@lisamercer.ca

LISA MERCER
Broker

Re/Max North Country Realty Inc.
Brokerage Independently owned and operated - 10 Bobcaygeon Road, Minden

KINMOUNT - $199,000
• 3 Bedroom/2 Bathroom
• Storage Garage and Bunkie
• Loads of upgrades - Just move in

COUNTY ROAD 21 - $479,000
• Custom Built Home on 21 acres
• 3 + 1 Bedrooms and 3 Bathrooms
• Detached double car garage

WIGAMOG ROAD - $209,999
•  Over 12 acres of vacant land, 

overlooking the 6th and 7th holes 
of Pinestone Golf Course.

•  Road is in and leads to the back 
of the property.

• Great development opportunity.

LITTLE BOB LAKE ROAD - $89,900 
•  Over 9 acres of privacy to build 

your dream home or cottage
•  Also comes with an interest in a 

lot on Gull Lake to enjoy some 
water activities. The water lot 
cannot be built on.

DENNA LAKE COTTAGE - $414,000
• 200’ of shoreline 
• 3 bedrooms plus a bunkie 
• Western Red Cedar Panabode

DEEP BAY ROAD - $299,000
•  The home has 3 bdrms upstairs & 1 
downstairs

•  2 bthrms, a bright & cheery ‘Mexican’ room
• Sitting of just over 5 acres of privacy and 
located close to Minden

LOG CABIN - $199,000
•  Built in the late 1800’s and has 

great charm
• 4 bedrooms and 1 bathroom
• Sitting on over 8 acres of privacy

BOBCAYGEON ROAD - $229,900
Opportunity Knocks!  Here is a chance to 
create your own business in downtown 
Minden. This building is 40’ x 28’ and has 
an attached 22’ x 15’ garage. There is 
also wheelchair access.

CARNARVON HOME $239,000
•  Lovely old country charm in this 

renovated home
•  3 bedrooms / 2 bathrooms
• Large 3.7 acre lot
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

If my name 
is on your 

kitchen 
you know 

I’m standing 
behind it. 
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DON’T RISK 
LOSING YOUR 
DREAM COTTAGE 
I am a Highlands cottage specialist. I 
have been providing mortgage � nancing 
in the area since 2001. I can pre-qualify 
you and the property which means no last 
minute surprises. Give me the opportunity 
to impress you. I will make the � nancing 
process smooth and stress free. 

It only takes a phone call.

susan@susanleecfp.com 
Call or Text

705-457-0028 
17 Maple Ave., Haliburton

Susan Lee
Mortgage Architect

Specializing in cottage and rural properties.

Private mortgage funds also available.

Brokerage #12728

TODD TIFFIN
Sales Representative

North Country Realty Inc., Brokerage
Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

Direct 705-457-6107
Office 705-457-1011
todd@toddtiffin.com
www.toddtiffin.com

191 Highland Street #201, Haliburton, ON K0M 1S0

TODD TIFFIN
Sales Representative
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I’ll help you make the right move!

Thinking of selling 
your home or cottage?

North Country Realty Inc., Brokerage
Each Offi  ce Independently Owned and Operated

191 Highland Street #201, Haliburton ON K0M 1S0

Call, text, or email 
me today!

your home or cottage?
TODD TIFFINSales Representative

North Country Realty Inc., BrokerageEach Office Independently Owned and Operated

Direct 705-457-6107Office 705-457-1011
todd@toddtiffin.com
www.toddtiffin.com

191 Highland Street #201, Haliburton, ON K0M 1S0

A shortage of homes for sale and buyers waiting means 
YOUR home could be SOLD! 

Call Todd for a free, no obligation property evaluation.
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Rick Forget
Broker 

CARDIFF LAKE $359,900
Don’t miss this 3 bed/2 bath home/cottage with lovely open concept KT/LR/DR & 
fantastic walk-out to a nice deck for entertaining! Oversized master w/3 pc ensuite 
& full fi n bsmt with 2 bdrms, 4pc bath, lrg family rm & woodstove! Gentle lot leads to 
lovely sand beach & gently entry! 5 sheds for storage! Take a look!

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $499,900
Pride of Ownership! Exec. 1+2 bdrm/3 bath home/cottage is move-in ready! Bright, 
open f/plan w/lrg DR/LR & 2 w/os to new deck w/glass railings for unobstructed view! 
Level lot; shallow shore; lrg dock! There’s a fully heated 2 car detached garage! With 
easy access to the marina, it doesn’t get any better! Call us!

GRACE LAKE $397,500
3 bed/1 bath cottage on premiere 2 lake chain with fantastic view! The open concept 
has walk-out to a wrap-around deck plus has a woodstove for heat! The lot is gently 
sloped, nicely treed with 150’ of shore & gentle entry perfect for all ages! Lakeside 
boathouse/bunkie, perfect for extra space! Act now!

TORY HILL $129,900
Lovely 2 bed/1 bath starter or retirement home with fantastic view of McCue Lk! Well 
cared for home with a n ice kitchen & dining area, cozy living room! Also has large 
laundry/utility/craft rm! Main fl r living at its best! Nice side deck for entertaining, great 
yard for gardens & shed for storage! Near park & lake access! Act now!

GEORGE’S LAKE $395,000
Peace & tranquility! 3 bed/1 bath Cottage on quiet lake! 3 season w/lrg KT/LR/DR for 
entertaining! Nicely fi n; vaulted ceiling; woodstove & mn fl r laundry! W/out to fantastic 
sunroom for more seating & lots of light! Gentle lot w/great fi shing, swimming & 
paddling! Some furniture included & 3 sheds for storage! Don’t wait!

BARNUM LAKE $229,900
Lovely 3 bdrm/1 bath cottage on quiet, no motor lake! Cozy cottage feel w/open fl r 
plan & it’s tastefully fi nished with lots of wood! Nice front deck for dining & relaxing. 
Well treed lot; gently terraced; nice view & lots of privacy! Take the foot path to the 
shore & dock to swim or paddle! Tranquility awaits you! Call now!

WILBERFORCE $229,900
Lovely 2+1 bed/1 bath; tastefully fi n! Master w/out to deck! Lovely oversized KT/
DR! F/p in LR, mn fl r laundry, spa bath! KT has w/out to deck for entertaining! Bsmt 
is partially fi nished w/rec rm; 3rd bdrm; offi ce/craft rm & more! Plus a wood shed; 
garden shed & lrg storage shed! In town & close to amenities! Don’t wait!

WILBERFORCE $119,900
Great Value! This 3 bdrm cottage needs some TLC & fi nishing. It comes “as is” w/lrg 
front deck, single car detached garage! Would make a nice little get-a-way from the 
city! If you like the outdoors this might be a great location for recreation! On a yr-rnd 
road, close to access to 2 lake chain & close to town! Take a look!

ALLEN LAKE $389,900
Comfy 3 bed/1 bath back-split yr-rnd Home on wonderful lake! Spacious KT/DR 
area; nicely fi nished, lots of storage & overlooks the LR with w/o to lrg front deck; 
perfect for dining, relaxing & taking in the view! Gentle lot to shore; great for kids; great 
swimming, fi shing & boating! 2 lrg outbuildings; 1 w/unfi nished bunkie! Call us now!

DIAMOND LAKE $439,900
Wonderful 3-bed, 2-bath home w/lrg open living space; perfect for big family! LR 
has great views & 2 w/outs to lrg wrap-around deck for entertaining! Mn fl r master 
w/private deck & mn fl r laundry! There’s a bunkie, a sauna & lrg single detached 
garage! Level lot; fi re-pit! Sandy shore w/gorgeous rock retaining wall! Act now!

HARCOURT $169,900
Great for starter or retirement! Well maintained 2 bed/1 bath home with 2.1 acs of 
level land and a gorgeous stream running through it! Tastefully fi nished, eat-in KT, 
main fl r laundry! Spacious LR & lrg covered porch! Lots of room for gardens of every 
kind! Oversized detached 2 car garage & 3 sheds for storage! Call us now!

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $69,900
Value priced lakefront lot on desirable 2 lake chain! Level building site cleared & 
waiting for you to build a dream getaway! Driveway in & yr-rnd private access! As 
an added incentive, seller will consider holding a 1st charge mortgage for a qualifi ed 
buyer. Call today!

Re/Max North Country 
Realty Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated
Wilberforce Branch Offi ce 

705-448-2222 – 800-461-0378  • www.haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca
info@haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca

JUST LISTED!

JUST LISTED!

JUST LISTED!

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!
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VALERIE KUINKA 
General Director

RICHARD MARGISON
Artistic Director

Box Offi ce 1-855-457-9933  |  www.HighlandsOperaStudio.com

TICKETS STARTING AT ONLY $15! 
SEASON PASSES AT ONLY $30! 
CELEBRATING CANADA 150 | AUG 3 – 31

CONCERTS
FROM OPERA TO BROADWAY

The 2017 participants of the Highlands Opera 
Studio present some of the best loved works 
from the world of opera and musical theatre

AUGUST 9 @ 8pm
St George’s Anglican Church | Haliburton

MORE OPERA TO BROADWAY
Join us for a different program of best loved 
works from the world of opera and musical 
theatre sung by the 2017 HOS participants

AUGUST 12 @ 8pm
Minden United Church | Minden

MASTERCLASSES
RICHARD MARGISON

Audit lessons with internationally 
acclaimed tenor and vocal pedagogue, 
Richard Margison, as he works with the 
2017 HOS singers. If you like watching 
The Voice or American Idol, you’ll love 
the Masterclasses!

AUGUST 3, 4 & 5 @ 7pm
St George’s Anglican Church | Haliburton

HEAR THE BEST YOUNG 
PROFESSIONAL VOICES 
CANADA HAS TO OFFER! 

FEEL THE PASSION... 
GET INVOLVED!

CELEBRATIONS! CANADA 150

Join Highlands Opera Studio 2017 participants 
for songs and music by and about Canadians! 

AUGUST 16 @ 8pm
St George’s Anglican Church | Haliburton

ALUMNI CONCERT

Hear your favourite singers from previous 
years in opera and musical theatre favorites!

AUGUST 23 @ 8pm
St George’s Anglican Church | Haliburton

OPERA
COSI FAN TUTTE

Will she? Or won’t she? Mozart’s popular 
romantic comedy about testing love! 
English surtitles

AUGUST 27 @ 2pm & 
AUGUST 29, 30 & 31 @ 7:30pm
Northern Lights Performing Arts Pavillion

Masterclasses $15 | Concerts $32.50 | Mishaabooz’s Realm $35 | Cosi fan Tutte $37.50

NEW OPERA CREATION!
MISHAABOOZ’S REALM 
(LA DOMAINE DE MICHABOUS)

Barbara Croall has withdrawn from this new 
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
• 28X36 Htd Garage, 21X28 attached Shed, Sun all Day

• Residential Building lot, septic, 225 ft well
• Level corner lot, ready to build, well treed,
• West Guilford village, 10 mins to Haliburton
• Walk to beach, store, restaurant, school bus

• On well travelled Kennisis Lk Rd, commercial
• Well and Hydro, level easy access for everyone
• Great spot for your new business
• 244 ft frontage, 1.8 acres per MPAC  

• Custom 3 Bdrm, High Cathedral Ceilings, Open Concept, Stone Fireplace
• 2 Full Baths, Laundry, W/O Lower Level, Ready for Your Finishing touches
• 3  Decks, Docking System, Deep Water Swimming, 4 Season
• Private, WIFI , Close to Kennisis Lk Rd, 20 min to Haliburton

• 3 Bdrm, Lg Great Rm/Dining Room, Eat In Kit, Close To Water
• Deck On Water+ Docking, Relaxing Park Like Setting, Priv
• 2 Bdrm,Living, Dining, Kitchen + Bath Guest House Over 2 Bay Work Shop/ Deck
• One of a Kind Unique Property, Home Inspection Done

• 4.98 acres on Hwy 118 facing North westerly
• 526 .52 ft of highway frontage, School bus route
• Beautifully treed property, driveway off road
• 15 mins to Haliburton, 20 to Minden

• Ideal Building Lot, Level, Deeded Access Maple Lk
• School Bus Route, 15 Mins to Town and Amenities
• 15 Mins to Haliburton Forest and Sir Sams Ski Hill
• Deeded Access to Maple Lk to enjoy swimming

870 FT FR RETREAT PROPERTY 
LITTLE REDSTONE

BUILD YOUR HOME – IDEAL 
COMMUTE TO TOWN $45,000

HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL LOT 
WEST GUILFORD $139,900

BITTER LAKE RETREAT 
$699,000

OPPORTUNITY - EXCELLENT 
BUILDING ACREAGE $79,000

AFFORDABLE BUILDING 
LOT HWY 118 $31,500

• 3 Bedroom, Haliburton Room, LR/DR/kit across front
• Block crawl space, install heat line to make year round
• Large deck, new docking, boat house, private, sunsets
• Sand beach, space for kids to play, furnished

WESTERN EXPOSURE 
KENNISIS LAKE $599,000

200 FT FRONTAGE 
LITTLE KENNISIS LAKE $739,000

200 FT FRONTAGE 

Block crawl space, install heat line to make year round
Large deck, new docking, boat house, private, sunsets

Custom 3 Bdrm, High Cathedral Ceilings, Open Concept, Stone Fireplace

AVAILABLE TO VIEW AUGUST 5!
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SOLD

2013 2014, 2015, 2016

OVER 10 Million
in volume sold in 2016!

Melanie Hevesi

Custom built in 2013 with high end finishings, this 4 bedroom, 2 bath, lakeside home enjoys 
western exposure & big lake views of Twelve Mile Lake.  Also featuring a double garage (with self 

contained guest suite above plus an additional 3 pc bath), child-friendly shoreline with clean 
swimming & deep water off the dock.  Perfect cottage, year round home or retirement property.

Call Melanie for more details.

3 bedroom cottage on a level point lot, 
offering lake views on 3 sides. Recently 

renovated and shows to perfection. Clean 
weed-free swimming and less then 5 minutes 

from Minfen.

Looking for a year round home with acreage, 
close to Haliburton?  This 2 bedroom, 1 bath 
home features an oversized garage, insulated 

workshop and sits on 44.92 acres of land,
located 7km west of Haliburton.   

Adjoining 10 acres also for sale, $59,000       

Raised bungalow with just under 1500 sq ft of 
living space.  3 bdrm, 2 full baths.  On 8 acres 

of property with cleared trails & deeded 
access to South Lake.  Year round road with 

easy access to Crown Land, 
ATV & snowmobile trails. 

1350 sq  , 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath, with a Bunkie & 
garage/workshop. Flat, level lot, great water-

front, weed-free swimming, child-friendly 
shoreline.  Easy access off a municipal road & 

less than 10mins north of Minden.

Amazing south views down Percy Lake on this 
extremely private, level lot.  280 ft of frontage, 

over 2 acres of land & beautiful swimming.  
Enjoy this 3 bdrm, 1 bath, seasonal cottage 

now, or use the footprint to build your dream 
year round waterfront cottage.

This well maintained 3 bedroom, 2 bath, year 
round cottage on Bob Lake shows to 

perfection.  Enjoy 4 season use & convenient 
location, less than 10km to Minden.   
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